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Jurisdiction Cases Pending
Over 238 Days
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147 Days
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Jurisdiction Cases Pending
Over 364 days
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Jurisdiction Cases Pending
Over 364 Days

Disposed within
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7/17/2020 Child Protective NAP small multi
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Jurisdiction Cases Pending
Over 98 Days

Disposed within
84 days
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Children Associated with NA Petitions

0

500

Berrie
n

Jacks
on

Kalamazoo

Saginaw

Muske
gon

Ottawa
Ingham

St. 
Clair

Calhoun
Monroe

Livi
ngsto

n

20
6 28

5

47
1

19
2

35
9

16
1

59
7

18
9

20
8

11
6

65

2016 2017 2018 2019

CIRCUIT COURT CHILD PROTECTIVE NOT IN PLACEMENT FILINGS, 
CLEARANCE RATES, AND CASE AGE RATES Statewide Average

67%
Interim Time Guideline

75%
Large County Average

76%

Percent Disposed within 119 Days

County Case Age Rates
Court Code

 

Jurisdiction Cases Pending
Over 210 Days

Disposed within
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210 Days
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Jurisdiction Cases Pending
Over 98 Days

Disposed within
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C02
C04
C09
C10
C14
C20
C30
C31
C37
C38
C44

Berrien County
Jackson County
Kalamazoo County
Saginaw County
Muskegon County
Ottawa County
Ingham County, excluding 3rd class courts
St. Clair County
Calhoun County
Monroe County
Livingston County

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

62%
 

93%
94%
74%

100%
75%

 
92%
94%

 

70%
 

98%
94%
84%

100%
86%

 
96%
94%

 

C20 - Ottawa County Clearance Rates

0%

100%

DL

99%

2016 2017 2018 2019

C20 - Ottawa County Case Age Trends

0%

50%

100%

2016 2017 2018 2019

92% 100%100% 100%

Interim Case Age Final Case Age Statewide Average Interim Statewide Average Final

Percent Disposed within 98 Days
Final Time Guideline

90%
Statewide Average

88%
Large County Average

90%



5/12/2020 Del DL small multi

1/1

New Filing Trends

0K

1K

2K

Berrie
n

Jacks
on

Kalamazoo

Saginaw

Muske
gon

Ottawa
Ingham

St. 
Clair

Calhoun
Monroe

Livi
ngsto

n

66
6

47
6

1,
35

5

32
6

60
4 71
1

53
8

40
2 54
1

36
9

19
8

2016 2017 2018 2019

CIRCUIT COURT DELINQUENCY JUVENILE NOT DETAINED FILINGS, 
CLEARANCE RATES, AND CASE AGE RATES Statewide Average
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Jurisdiction Cases Pending
Over 210 Days

Disposed within
119 Days

Disposed within
210 Days
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